
LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC
ASSAULT 25-02447 1712 8/10/2025 0000 1900 BLK 252ND ST

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

25-02461 1713 8/11/2025 0230 2000 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR NORTH

SHOPLIFTING 25-02470 1714 8/12/2025 1201 2000 BLK PCH
GRAND THEFT 25-02514 1714 8/16/2025 0000-

0000
2000 BLK PCH

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

25-02515 1710 8/15/2025-
8/16/2025

2200-
1030

24000 BLK 
NARBONNE AVE

PETTY THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

25-02535 1713 8/13/2025 1200 260TH ST/ 
WESTERN AVE

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

25-02465 1733 8/11/2025 0915 OCEANAIRE DR

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

25-02506 1739 8/15/2025 2249 SAILVIEW AVE

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

25-02448 1747 8/10/2025 0250 2000 BLK 
DELASONDE DR

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

25-02459 1740 8/10/2025-
8/11/2025

1500-
0700

32000 BLK 
NANTASKET DR

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

25-02490 1741 7/30/2025-
8/13/2025

0900-
1730

5000 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR SOUTH

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

25-02499 1743 8/15/2025 0201 30000 BLK 
CASALINA DR
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ASSAULT 25-02510 1746 8/16/2025 0200 1300 BLK MOUNT 
RAINIER RD

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC
PETTY THEFT 25-02475 1724 8/12/2025 1445-

1600
PENINSULA CTR

SHOPLIFTING 25-02502 1724 8/15/2025 1645 PENINSULA CTR

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC
PETTY THEFT 25-02516 1750 8/15/2025 0715 900 BLK W. 2ND ST

GRAND THEFT 25-02545 1750 8/14/2025 0822 900 BLK W. 2ND ST

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.
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